
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

56 

59 

17 

00 

45 

99 

21 

8 

0 

37 

67 

1 

62 

12 

3 

85 

66 

37B 

Name 

Jonathan Davis 

Joey Selmants 

Brian Murdick 

Marc Cefalo 

Robert Kucera 

Kyle Webb 

John Guthrie 

Patrick McGovern 

Nicole Cooper-Cefalo 

Mike McGahern 

Tim Johnson 

Dale Oesterle 

Jonathan Cullis 

Eric Stoller 

Thomas Podmore 

Mike Belopotosky 

Gil Jackson 

Gregory Alley 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:42.293 

1:42.298 

1:42.452 

1:42.773 

1:42.798 

1:43.367 

1:43.838 

1:45.687 

1:46.442 

1:46.501 

1:46.691 

1:48.612 

1:48.835 

1:48.974 

1:49.136 

1:50.905 

1:51.017 

1:51.309 

2nd Best 

1:42.456 

1:42.461 

1:42.653 

1:43.058 

1:43.045 

1:43.510 

1:43.889 

1:45.747 

1:46.721 

1:46.782 

1:47.587 

1:49.193 

1:48.873 

1:49.103 

1:49.324 

1:51.864 

1:52.144 

1:51.943 

Year 

1990 

1990 

1990 

1997 

1991 

1990 

1990 

1993 

1995 

1995 

1992 

1992 

1991 

1995 

1992 

1991 

1990 

1997 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Engine 

1600cc 

1598cc 

1600cc 

1839cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1597cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Mazda Miata Heritage Cup 

Mazda Miata Heritage Cup Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:55:48 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/21/2019 01:55 PM 


